
June 18th  to June 24th  
* Signifies a Sign-Up Activity.  Call the Front Desk: 937-6122 

Please RSVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event 
 

Monday June 18th  

 

9:15 
10:00 
11:00 
11:15 

1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
4:00 

Bible Lesson/Sermon Fellowship ~ Monday-Friday 
Morning Stretch with Kendra 
Stay Sharp with Kendra ~ Benefits of Apples 
Pray the Rosary 
Fitness with Maria  
Pet Visit ~ Maggie Mae 
Word Games with Christine   
Piano Performance by 9-Year-Old Student: Danny 

Study Room Bldg 3, 2nd FL 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Dining Room Bldg 2 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 

Tuesday June 19th    

Downtown 

Appointments 

*RSVP at Front Desk 

206-937-6122 

 
 

10:00 
10:00 
10:30 
10:45 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
6:30 

Happy Birthday, Helen Whitney! 
 
Strength and Balance with Robert 
Morning Stretch with Kendra*  
Coffee Social with Sherry ~ Refreshments 
CS Daily Lifts ~ Sentinel Radio 
Tai-Chi with Robert 
Strength Training with Robert 
Daystar Monthly Ambassador Meeting 
Cookies and Conversation with Candy Lee  
Hand & Foot Card Game 

 
 
Dining Room Bldg 1  
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Dining Room Bldg 2 
Study Room Bldg 3, 2nd FL 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Meeting Room Bldg 3 2nd FL 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Parlor Bldg 4 

Wednesday June 20th  

 

Car Museum 

 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
 

11:00 
1:30 
4:00 

 
 
Morning Stretch with Robert 
VAN TRIP: LeMay Car Museum & Classics Cafe ~ 
Wonderful exhibit ~ $16.00 admission ~ “worth the price 
of admission” *RSVP 
TMC Live Web Testimony Meeting 
Fitness with Maria  
Sing Along with Kendra 

 
 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Meet in Your Lobby 
 
 
Study Room Bldg 3, 2nd FL 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 

Thursday June 21st    

 

10:00 
10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
11:30 

 
1:30 
1:30 
2:30 
6:30 
6:30 

Strength and Balance with Robert 
Morning Stretch with Kendra 
QFC, Banks, Rite Aid *RSVP 
Activity Time with Kendra 
Van Trip:  Picnic at Salt Water State Park with Jim 
and Beth *RSVP 
Pool Lessons with Richard *RSVP 
Strength Training with Robert 
Cookies and Conversation with Candy Lee 
Hand & Foot Card Game 
Hymn Sing ~ All Welcome 

Dining Room Bldg 1 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Meet in Your Lobby  
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Meet in Your Lobby 
 
Pool Room 2nd FL Bldg 2 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Parlor Bldg 4 
Activity Room Bldg 2 

Friday June 22nd   

 

 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
11:00 

1:30 
2:00 
2:30 

 
 

 
Strength and Balance with Robert 
Morning Stretch with Kendra 
Activity Time with Kendra 
Tai-Chi with Robert 
Fitness with Maria 
Show, Share & Chat with Kendra 
Movie:  The Glenn Miller Story, 1953, 100 mins, 
Leader of the most popular big band in the early 40’s. 
Starring James Stewart and June Allyson 

 
Dining Room Bldg 1 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
 

Saturday June 23rd  

 

 
 

10:00 
10:00 

1:30 
2:00 

Happy Birthday, Lucky Dexter! 
 
Morning Stretch 
Toastmasters ~ All Welcome 
Strength Training with Robert 
Piano Music and Sing Along with  
Sandra Walker  

 
 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Dining Room Bldg 2 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
Activity Room Bldg 2 

Sunday June 24th  

 

  
9-12:00  

2:00 
2:30 

 
 

6:30 

 
Church Transportation *RSVP 
Cookies and Conversation with Candy Lee 

 Movie: The Great Race, 1962, 160 mins, Classic 
 Comedy, a wacky transcontinental road race starring Jack 
 Lemmon, Tony Curtis, Natalie Wood and more 
 CS Sunday Service  

 
Meet in Your Lobby 
Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 
Activity Room Bldg 2 
 
 
Study Room Bldg 3, 3rd FL. 

 

 
 

Fire Safety Tips Part 1: When the fire alarm sounds, 

stay in your apartment with the hallway door closed 

and unlocked. Close your windows and turn off fans. 
This is the safest place for you. Daystar staff will 
evacuate anyone in immediate danger. 

 

 


