

June 18th to June 24th

* Signifies a Sign-Up Activity. Call the Front Desk: 937-6122 Please RSVP by 4:30 PM the Day Before a Scheduled Van Event

Monday June 18th	9:15 10:00 11:00 11:15 1:30 2:00 2:30 4:00	Bible Lesson/Sermon Fellowship ~ Monday-Friday Morning Stretch with Kendra Stay Sharp with Kendra ~ Benefits of Apples Pray the Rosary Fitness with Maria Pet Visit ~ Maggie Mae Word Games with Christine Piano Performance by 9-Year-Old Student: Danny	Study Room Bldg 3, 2 nd FL Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Dining Room Bldg 2 Activity Room Bldg 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Activity Room Bldg 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3
Tuesday June 19 th Downtown Appointments *RSVP at Front Desk 206-937-6122	10:00 10:00 10:30 10:45 11:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 6:30	Happy Birthday, Helen Whitney! Strength and Balance with Robert Morning Stretch with Kendra* Coffee Social with Sherry ~ Refreshments CS Daily Lifts ~ Sentinel Radio Tai-Chi with Robert Strength Training with Robert Daystar Monthly Ambassador Meeting Cookies and Conversation with Candy Lee Hand & Foot Card Game	Dining Room Bldg 1 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Dining Room Bldg 2 Study Room Bldg 3, 2 nd FL Activity Room Bldg 2 Activity Room Bldg 2 Meeting Room Bldg 3 2 nd FL Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Parlor Bldg 4
Wednesday June 20 th Car Museum	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 4:00	Morning Stretch with Robert VAN TRIP: LeMay Car Museum & Classics Cafe ~ Wonderful exhibit ~ \$16.00 admission ~ "worth the price of admission" *RSVP TMC Live Web Testimony Meeting Fitness with Maria Sing Along with Kendra	Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Meet in Your Lobby Study Room Bldg 3, 2 nd FL Activity Room Bldg 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3
Thursday June 21st	10:00 10:15 11:00 11:30 1:30 2:30 6:30 6:30	Strength and Balance with Robert Morning Stretch with Kendra QFC, Banks, Rite Aid *RSVP Activity Time with Kendra Van Trip: Picnic at Salt Water State Park with Jim and Beth *RSVP Pool Lessons with Richard *RSVP Strength Training with Robert Cookies and Conversation with Candy Lee Hand & Foot Card Game Hymn Sing ~ All Welcome	Dining Room Bldg 1 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Meet in Your Lobby Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Meet in Your Lobby Pool Room 2 nd FL Bldg 2 Activity Room Bldg 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Parlor Bldg 4 Activity Room Bldg 2
Friday June 22 nd	10:00 10:00 11:00 11:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	Strength and Balance with Robert Morning Stretch with Kendra Activity Time with Kendra Tai-Chi with Robert Fitness with Maria Show, Share & Chat with Kendra Movie: The Glenn Miller Story, 1953, 100 mins, Leader of the most popular big band in the early 40's. Starring James Stewart and June Allyson	Dining Room Bldg 1 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Activity Room Bldg 2 Activity Room Bldg 2 Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Activity Room Bldg 2
Saturday June 23 rd Sing-Along	10:00 10:00 1:30 2:00	Happy Birthday, Lucky Dexter! Morning Stretch Toastmasters ~ All Welcome Strength Training with Robert Piano Music and Sing Along with Sandra Walker	Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Dining Room Bldg 2 Activity Room Bldg 2 Activity Room Bldg 2
Sunday June 24 th	9-12:00 2:00 2:30 6:30	Church Transportation *RSVP Cookies and Conversation with Candy Lee Movie: The Great Race, 1962, 160 mins, Classic Comedy, a wacky transcontinental road race starring Jack Lemmon, Tony Curtis, Natalie Wood and more CS Sunday Service	Meet in Your Lobby Gardens Lobby Bldg 3 Activity Room Bldg 2 Study Room Bldg 3, 3 rd FL.



Fire Safety Tips Part 1: When the fire alarm sounds, stay in your apartment with the hallway door closed and unlocked. Close your windows and turn off fans. This is the safest place for you. Daystar staff will evacuate anyone in immediate danger.

